SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2017

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

FAR No. 1-A

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Philippine Institute for Development Studies Report Status: SUBMITTED
Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 350580000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Appropristion Allotments Curren! Yezr Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
A Unpsid Obligations
UACS fiustments (15-20) = (23+24)
J Adjustments . 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quaster 15t Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter .
Partleuters CODE Amwm:" {Transter Adjusxod NW (Withdrawal, Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Tota! Ending Ending Ending Totst Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Yot Yot Duo
Approprist (ToyFeom, Appropriations | - Received Reshignment) To | From | Allotments ] en3t | suneso | sep30 | Dpec3s March3t | une3o | Sept30 | Dec.3t Appropetations | Altotment | Due and end
Reabignmont) Demandable
Demandable
1 2 3 4 $o{3ed) (] [] (] 10e{{S+(17)-0e00 n 17 13 " 13e(11012613030) 1 ” " 1 200(16+17+18039) We(310) 22e(10-18) 23 24
1. Agency Specific Budget
Subsidies 01101277]  163.537,000.00] 163.537.000.00] 163,537,000.00) 163.537.000.00] 40.884,000.00] £0.884.000.00] 40,884,000.0C| 40,885.000.00] 163.537.000.00 zs.tw.moM| 33.850.000.00] 28,561.000.00] 56.715.000.00] 144.624.000.00 10.913.mm|
end Other Of 9 Exp 163.537.000.00] 163.537.000.00} 163.537.000.00 163,537.000.00] 40.684.000.00] 40,884,000.00] 40.884.000.00| 40.885.000.00] 163.537.000.00) zs,waooomlsz.aso.moo 28.561.000.00] 56.715.000.00] 144.624,000.00| 13.913.(!!!1)0'
Financisl Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000] 163.537,000.00| 163.537,000.00] 163,537.000.00 163,537,000.00| 40.88¢,000.00| £0.884,000.00] £0,884.000.00] 40,825,000.00} 163.537.000.00] 25.498.000.00] 33,850.000.00] 26.561.000.00] 56.715.000.00] 144.624,000.00] 18.913.&0.00'
Budgetary Suppon to
Government-Owned and/or Controlied | 5021404000f  163,537,000.00 153.537.&0.00'153.537.00000r 163,537,000.00] £0,884,000.00} 40,884,000.00] 40.884.000.00] 40,885.000.00} 163.537.000.00] 25.498,000.00} 33.850.000.00] 28.561.000.00] 56,715.000.00} 144.624,000.00! 18.913,000.00
Corporations
GOC‘CS’ Suppont to Oporations of 5021404009]  163,537,000.00} 153.531.@.00' 163.537.000.00 163.537.000.00] £0,884,000.00 ao.m.ow.ool«o.w.mom 40,885.000.00{ 163,537.000.00] 25.458,000.00}] 33.850,000.00] 28,561.000.00] 556.715.000.00| 144.624.000.00 18.913,000.00]
(GRAND TOTAL
Grand Total 163.537,000.00] 163.532.000.00} 163.537,000.00; 163,537.000.00] 40.884,000.00} 40.884.0«).00[40.884.(!)0.00 40,885,000.00] 163.537.000.00 25.‘98.(”000' 33,650,000.00] 28.561.000.00] 56,715.000.00] 144.624.000.00 18.913.000.00|
Certified Cormrect: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
orus/ Q’\-‘—- -
Victoria, Mailene C Abggado) Marisa S. Llanto, Gilberto M
/ .
- - Head of Agency or Authorized
Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Director, FMS ) g . y
Representative
Date: 18/Jan/2018 Date: 18/Jan/2018 Date: 18/Jan/2018 Date: 18/Jan/2018

This report was generaled using the Unified Reporting System on 18/01/2018 14:14



